HB0369/713028/1

BY: Senator Kagan

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 369, AS AMENDED

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1 of the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments (HB0369/714533/1), in line 4 of Amendment No. 1, strike the third "<u>the</u>" and substitute "<u>certain</u>"; and in line 5, strike "<u>system</u>" and substitute "<u>systems</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1 of the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments, in line 5 of Amendment No. 2, strike "<u>THE</u>"; and in the same line, strike "<u>SYSTEM</u>" and substitute "<u>SYSTEMS FOR VOTING IN POLLING PLACES AND FOR ABSENTEE VOTING</u>".